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K. H. College, Student Satistaction Survey
2022-23

242 responses

Publish analytics

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey I_D Copy

(PUTT BT BT DI Jral TUHD 30T TehHT dedd 81 FA&TT SR od 3MEId).

242 responses

® Yes
® No

Age (@9): I8 Copy

242 responses
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Gender (fei): 10 copy

242 responses

® a) Female (%)
@ b) Male (33)
® c) Transgender (ST9ISR)

What degree program are you pursuing now? (F]j%)r T DU SATHHH I_D Copy
Ried 3Mrera?)

242 responses

@ 2) Bachelor's (UG
@ b) Master's (TaHNR)

Stream (fa=T=Iman) I8 Copy

242 responses

@ B.A.

@® B. Com.
@ B. Sc.

@® B.AB.Ed.
® VA

® M.Com.
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (alli(-l foeht enarasy U Copy
g Bl Td?)

242 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 - Below 30%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁ[&ﬁl’vﬁﬂ"m I_D Copy
il TRt dat?)

242 responses

@ 4 — Thoroughly ({Uf SRIRY)
@ 3 - Satisfactorily (FHTUTTDHRD)
® 2 - Poorly (FRT=ITSH®)
@ 1 - Indifferently (3TTHdd)
@ 0 - Won't teach at all (El"f
e

How well were the teachers able to communicate? (f?[&'@ drg qryvgrd I_D Copy
fddil H=I Bld?)

242 responses

@ 4 - Always effective (ﬂ?’zﬁ
YT

@ 3 - Sometimes effective (B
FHefl gy

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily (Tpad
JHIYFHRB)

@ 1 - Generally ineffective
(TTHYRUTI0 THTIEH)

@ 0 - Very poor communication
ECRECHEREI)
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The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (ﬁT&WﬂT ID Copy

LTI UgdIal EPIhI DT 315?)

242 responses

@ 4 - Excellent (31H)

@ 3 - Very good (U dTa)
@ 2 - Good (T

@ 1 - Fair (HHH)

@ 0 - Poor (TR79)

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (F&T I_D Copy

RIGUaTETS! 0T TTet HRUATTS! 3 Helt Uam ®vd)

242 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (oTIOY
HeHd)

@ 3 - Agree (TgHd)
® 2 - Neutral (FRUg)
@ 1 - Disagree (37HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (JUTUY
STHgHd)

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes, and programme outcomes. (ﬁrww &ﬁf&ﬂﬁﬂ?&,
3R YOI 10T HrfeH uRumHTEE d ATfgd SdTd)

242 responses

@ 4 - Every time (A84T)
@ 3 - Usually (STYRUTIO)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(Gica’))
@ 1 - Rarely (®dd)
@ 0 — Never (T A6
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Your mentor does necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you (_g[q%f I8 Copy

NGRS TreTd f[Gaiedl HTHM RIS Bidl-3T HRdd)

242 responses

@ 4 - Every time (A8HHd)

@ 3 - Usually (STRUTTO)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(P Bt

@ 1 - Rarely (®dd)

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

(ATTH S Arfegie )

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications I_D Copy
(Rrefer I8ROl HTIOT SU-RTI=AT HISHTH HheuT TF Hld)

242 responses

@ 4 - Every time (AgHH)
@ 3 - Usually (STURUTTO)

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(Cica’))
® 1 — Rarely (@fIdd)
@ 0 — Never (BT el

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you by providing the I_D Copy
right level of challenges (ﬁrwmwmﬁﬁ 3esg B Gard AT
A TR &3 U8 GdTd)

242 responses

@ 4 - Fully (guoY)

@ 3 - Reasonably (I17g JHTUIG)
© 2 - Partially (3fifRrUor)

@ 1 - Slightly (d1S)

@ 0 - Unable to (&Hc=T 9TeR)
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Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome I8 Copy

them (RR1&/® TN HHGAAUUITT SHISW B JrTA d g BRI Hed
HTd)

242 responses

@ 4 - Every time (A8HH)

17.8% @ 3 - Usually (JTeROTION)
// @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(Pt el
A @ 1 - Rarely (&)

@ 0 — Never (HHH T8

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review, |_D Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process

(ST fammeate srearu-Rieor ufshder FR1er0T, TRTadide Mo Ardeayul
Ut GYURTAE AqUaTRITS! T )

242 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (FLUfCIT?f
eHd)

@ 3 - Agree (TgHd)

® 2 - Neutral (FRUg)

@ 1 - Disagree (37HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (JUITUY
3T Hd)

The institute/teachers use student-centric methods, such as experiential I_D Copy
learning, participative learning, and problem-solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences (‘v'i@ﬂ/f?[&‘@ faemffardt Hfad ugdt o9
D1 U fRreror, gyt Rgror o Yo Trequara Ugd! aroRdrd )

242 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AT
THIUM)

@ 3 — Moderate (H&IH YHTUIA)
© 2 - Somewhat (HTe! THTUIG)
@ 1 - Very little (3T YHTUITA)
@ 0 - Not at all (HF g
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities (ﬁT&W ID Copy
TN SRR IUhHHE Y HIT GI0UrIST UIeTfRd PHRaTe)

242 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (U;quﬁf
e Hd)

@ 3 - Agree (JgHd)

© 2 - Neutral (FRTe)

@ 1 - Disagree (3/HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (11qu1?[
SHEHd)

Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills, and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

(T1/ 181 g DI, Sitad HIT AT ISHIRIATST SUGad HIed
Rrepfauard yad HRard)

242 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AT
THTUI)

@ 3 - Moderate (H&IH JHTUI)
© 2 - Somewhat (PTe! THTUI)
@ 1 - Very little (3T THTUI)
@ 0 - Not at all (HfI= 1@

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching? (QIWW ot eaop 18/ ICT TTe
S LCD UioideR, AfecHIfSaT STl aruR Hda?)

242 responses

@ 4 — Above 90% (R0% T&T STT)

® 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
m ® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29% (%% U&fT HHY)

40.5%
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The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (JH=AT SR S{eATU--1RI&0T Ufsh =it THUT JUTarl QU <iTeit
31T8)

242 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (JUiTUY
eHd)

@ 3 - Agree (HgHd)

© 2 - Neutral (FRTe)

@ 1 - Disagree (3{9gHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree ({quﬁr
S{HgHA)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NgTWf2S106tnCkWni8a7NatYHu-S89yse2X000oh2KfA/viewanalytics 8/15



09/05/2025, 00:24 K. H. College, Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your institution (U1 TR STU-RIGUT=AT Y URUATHTS! cii-
&0t/ =)

242 responses

Yes

No

Good

No problem

Nothing

3 TN fRrepq el

3 I ATNTGRH & .
3G NI WPIDHRT ¢ Rl
RIS AR °ur

Good work

Good teaching

Vrey nice

Good

1. gt faemeatan anresi= o wifes 2. faemaf gam arme focht wits 3. Rt faarai-n
3T HATdR 3TH JAGTATH Sulf fealt urfga!

JUHH Af§gur

Libery books are shortage

Lecture schedule are continuously maintained
Extra cariculam activity are very low

Perfect teching

Tad T 3T AT Y- TGl ared el

Use technology /
Use the latest technologies to engage students and modernize classes. You can also provide
regular updates on new technologies.
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Make teaching interactive

Make teaching a two-way interaction by providing opportunities for students to speak in class
and asking for their doubts.

Emphasize practical learning

Emphasize skill-based learning and practical learning by providing more projects and real-time
problem-solving opportunities. You can also include vocational and professional courses.

ANERM TRT HRad
Very good suggestion to improving teaching

MYFAF Tl T UL HeH fefTed g Tures UGl Rreror o S, faemf=n SeR1es
gfoTe firesTer uifew,

1) qHRIHDH T TG aul.
2) Uh RI& 31O el 3aciell Yo Uhs 3aul.
3) UgBRI HaYy YR HR0!

LSD project use karava
fareafea o gafdie da <.
Not now

Br

| am agree

faemeaf=h snarare =5t YPRIES e uifesl, Risvarer ardarm faemair afey Qe oiwen
faata ervaTeR @8 Higd Ho Uit Rieror 3 91 FHGUINTS! ATg) aR W31 fIh™ HRugrrst
fRrefor e SRTA

3ffe wge

N A CIENACAREE

faemeatan oirft Afd® gea FoTdia. Jad dISUTes @ id. 3=l YorTdd HRisHhH Aoredl SEATI-Td
RIgfdid g B Ho- &4,

1) foemeai=it Iufyd XeTd 2) e g faemaly dareras ulkrer 3).
B Ribadra

g Rt fyemeaf-n arfaeia o ok R . faemafr gam T Rt uifes 3 Rreeit faemeafr
SO AATaR BTH IGUAT 3ot fgal arfget

V4
fRrerept= garrr snyfie A dasmmE fefored a W ugda e f3a oma, et
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faemeaiT Yh RIS FTA R1&r07 fae §rd, faenyf=n avra udlen 9o

T UK RIeddrd,
AT YR AN HRdTd
i AL Tigedr At gfaer smed

Lectures. Time attend. Active student and teacher

Smart tv

1.9 Ugd! 10 TREJIR 7419 U fdesRid oval uifg.
2. U AT S/acid Sl uTfgo.
3. T Al AHRIAD ! TTfgo.

1)
Jyoti maam, chavan sir, dr. Thasildar sir

D k Patil sir

fRreramTean ufReronar R faemafen sift Afdew Yoo Todia. Tud disurs Tewia. ot gorrds
HTIHH AT SLATIATT THIAY B9, RIebie ol &R urd Jui-it Wd: =T Qe v
TR YT SHeATad IRI&T AT UEATIER Yeld UTd auid da-dre fdhar surd Mg
HC.

Good facilities in college...

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ...
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

3) Make teaching a two way interacti.

TR Gy UH HRdrd

1 TEASATYA Tebal o_I FRI&0r gaeidl TV live SRadrd
desadl §d BT el Urgtord

ST AT FehReAT MRifa Rargar Yee g
BT T

ST AT g Hed urete
U IUhY Bl UTgrel
fRrefpTR 3o aTS FATCH UTETo! 7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NgTWf2S106tnCkWni8a7NatYHu-S89yse2X000oh2KfA/viewanalytics 11/15



09/05/2025, 00:24 K. H. College, Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

All subjects notes sent a whatsapp group
Ha

Very good environment

Regular college lecture time to time

Good communication
Good teaching
Good learning

Use elearning process

faemafar g arue foeh urfee.

Aamche sir khup chagle aahe
Student la support kart

Dlerd

No Suggestion
SIS T ANTERI = el
S TS IS SUHH g el
SIS el R et

Attendency compulsory karavi for M. A. Class
Lectur regular vhavit
Lectur sathi presenty 100% asavi ha rule karun follow kela pahije

fRr&feh <A1 UTRISUMR +R.

faemeatan sitft Afd® gea Fordia. Td AISUTS Taid. =i YoTdd HrichH JoTel S{eT-Td
HHIAY DR,

fRreremTh Yau ex ura aui-t wad: = Reifore faw srearaR Sutia srearad TRt smdl.
IHAIIR Gald Urd auid do-ale fahal HuTd (Ai3d $R1d.

r
fRreror 3R 33T B

AT 3 dTed ! DIV UhRE! GHRUT B0l TRor ATe!
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All teaching and learning is best

fRrerpi= o garen we aef fad wies & 3o I Ridvad wiigs

ARTAT YR TART DRI, 3 UTSAT JUROM BT

New syllabus

Khelache karykram clg made thevave Ani sglyana tyabdl mabhiti dyachi

Q)T aNTU[h
R) ATH S &
3) 3MTUQ &Y, HR3R

BESERL
T8 Ul

T Had BRI

Time to time lecture

fRI&foT 31T 8 SIR SrwT 8l

Ajun thode knowledge dila pahije

T YR RIsadrd AFTERH g Ygdi- $Rdrd
R Al oo dg faat uifes faemafaress

Good learning

1)U favard 3 g, Hig UId B!
2) YHRIAD ST ATGq0!

Try to reach out to every student and ask for their doubts.

Try to reach out to every student and ask for their doubts.

Promote entrepreneurial skills in students and emphasize skill-based learning. Use better
graphics and visual media to engage students.

Promote entrepreneurial skills in students and emphasize skill-based learning.

A 4
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fR1&r0T 35T § 3R 3T &Y.
Time to time lecture
Jyoti medam, chavan sir, dr tahsildar sir

Khup changle ahet

Hioed fRrer f3a urelor. Rrer ol gredrer JAsHR Iuds B foot ufgord. Wd 7 sar wal [asiyd
PR,

TXAD] SATT 8- IR SHd 3R Hegward dred

TS AT AT I RbdTd. A diTel R g Addld. M- divTet ANTGRH HRId
Lecture time to time

1). e 3nfor faemafaes Yy o 3

Nice

Khelachya sandhi clg mdhe uplabdh krun dyavyat. Vidhyarthyaba karykramt shbhagi honyasthi
prosthahn kele pahije

3S[ FTe fRrevq el
3IS[A TRTA HARTGRIA B e,
3 FNTe TWDDHRU ¢35 YT,

Education is good.

Attend the class of Sunday

TRTCH Jora faemat g s ord, Iugdd WYHIET aTaR Gl g, TId IiTedT dromT
NECRHRNIEER]

120 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NgTWf2S106tnCkWni8a7NatYHu-S89yse2X000oh2KfA/viewanalytics 14/15


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NgTWf2S1O6tnCkWni8a7NatYHu-S89yse2X0Ooh2KfA/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

09/05/2025, 00:24 K. H. College, Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1NgTWf2S106tnCkWni8a7NatYHu-S89yse2X000oh2KfA/viewanalytics 15/15



